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№ Артикул Наименование Кол-во

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

792-537-002

792-537-003

792-537-004

7

792-520-007

92-520-008

792-520-009

792-520-010

792-520-011

792-537-012

792-537-015

792-537-024

792-520-016

792-520-001

Кожух 

Кольцо 

Нагревательный элемент

+ термоэлемент (вкл. 4)

Прокладка

Кронштейн

Крыльчатка

Кронштейн двигателя

Двигатель 

Плата двигателя

Плата ФС 2001 - 3 

Корпус задний

Ручка регулировочная

Переключатель

Вылючатель (вкл. 15, 20, 21, 22, 23)

Зажим шнура сетевого

Резинка шнура сетевого

Шнур сетевой (вкл 20)

Коннектор

Конденсатор 0,1 мкФ

Резистор

Плата выключателя 

Корпус в сборе (вкл. 27)

Кожух слюдяной

Корпус в сборе (вкл. 25)

Винт

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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